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Pre-LPN 2023 - 2024 TEAS Study Class & Testing Schedule *** 
  

Day Date Time Location Content 
Fall 2023 

Wednesday 
Session I 
9/6/2023 5:30 - 8:30 pm 

All classes 
conducted at 
Ben Franklin 
500 28th St 
Dunbar, WV 

25064 
 

304-766-0108 
304-766-0109 

 
Class size limited 

to 20 each session 
  

Session I 
Pre-Assessment, Orientation 

Intro to Study Tools 
TEAS Class 

Wednesday 
9/13/2023 

5:30 - 8:30 pm 

Wednesday 
9/20/2023 

5:30 - 8:30 pm 

Wednesday 
9/27/2023 

5:30 - 8:30 pm 
TEAS Class 

Wednesday 
10/4/2023 

5:30 - 8:30 pm 
TEAS Class 

Wednesday 
11/1/2023 

5:30 - 8:30 pm 
TEAS Class 

Wednesday 11/8/2023 
11/8/2023 

5:30 - 8:30 pm TEAS Class & Post Assessment 
TEAS Class & Post Assessment 

Spring 2024 
Wednesday 

Session II 
1/10/2024 
Session II  

                

5:30 - 8:30 pm Session II         
    Pre-Assessment, Orientation 

Intro to Study Tools 
TEAS Class 

Wednesday 1/17/2024 5:30 - 8:30 pm 
TEAS Class 

Wednesday 1/24/2024 5:30 - 8:30 pm 
TEAS Class 

Wednesday 1/31/2024 5:30 - 8:30 pm 
TEAS Class 

Wednesday 2/7/2024 5:30 - 8:30 pm 
TEAS Class 

Wednesday 2/14/2024 5:30 - 8:30 pm 
 TEAS Class 

Wednesday 2/21/2024 5:30 - 8:30 pm 
 TEAS Class & Post Assessment 

Wednesday 11/15/2023 10:00 - 3:00  TEAS Test 

Wednesday 12/06/2023 10:00 - 3:00 All testing 
conducted at 
Ben Franklin 
500 28th St 
Dunbar, WV 

25064 
304-766-0108 
304-766-0109 

TEAS test fee $70 + 
½ application fee 
$50 ($120 total) 

TEAS Test 

Wednesday 2/28/2024 10:00 - 3:00 TEAS Test 

Wednesday 3/13/2024 10:00 - 3:00 TEAS Test 

Wednesday 4/10/2024 10:00 - 3:00 TEAS Test 

Wednesday 4/24/2024 10:00 - 3:00 TEAS Test 

Wednesday 5/8/2024 10:00 - 3:00 TEAS Test 

Wednesday 5/22/2024 10:00 - 3:00 TEAS Test 

 

CLASSES ARE FREE TO INTERESTED STUDENTS AND OFFERED ON A FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED BASIS. 
Interested students must fill out the Ben Franklin Adult Programs application and the Practical Nursing application  

***Half the application fee of $50 must also be paid to be registered for the TEAS Test. 
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